
ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTION



TOOL  list

C

K
G

J

K

D

L

J

M

I

E

A

B

H

Label Picture Description Qty Label Picture Description Qty

1
2

3
4

Bolt  M8x20 14
Bolt  M8x40

Nut  M8

10
10
1

Label Picture Description Qty

5
6

Allen key  M5  M6

Spanner   M12

2
1

Foam Pad

F

PART  LIST

HARDWARE  LIST

8 2Foam Pad

7 Spanner    M13 1



5

A D

1 5

Step 2
Allen key  M6

1 8PCS Step 1
Bolt  M8x20

B

C D

A

B

A
A

1



5

5

CB

1

Step 3
Allen key  M6

B

C
D

J 2PCS 1 Step 4

5

5
1

D

J

B
Allen key  M6

Bolt  M8x20

4PCS

Connection Plate



1 Step 5I 1PCS

5

5

I

1

BAllen key  M6

Bolt  M8x20

2PCS

Footboard Plate

Step 65

Allen key  M5

5

F D

F



2 8PCS

5

Step 73

6

8PCS

Allen key  M6

Bolt  M8x40 Nut  M8

Spanner M12

6
3

2

5E 6
3

2

5E

H 2PCS Step 8

Mattress  stoper

E

H

Headbaord  Side

E



M 1PCS Step 10

Puller E

M

Step 9K 2PCS

Pneumatic
support rod

K

7



1PCS Step 12
Foam Pad

I

4 B

4

4

2 2PCS

5

3

6

2PCS

Allen key  M6

Bolt  M8x40 Nut  M8

Spanner M12

6
G

3

E

5

2

Step 11



L Step 141PCS

Bottom  fabric

A D

L

L

2PCS Step 13
Foam Pad

8

J

C

8B

8



Attention: Please remove mattress
from the bed should you wish to
clean the floor under the bed.
Dragging the bed around with
mattress might compromise the
bed construction , stability or cause
permanent damage.

Step 16

Step 15

G

Adjus table  Legs










	图纸和视图
	布局1


